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Fédération Frangaise
e Tir & FAre

Homme / 670
Nom
1 JIMENEZ MATHIEU
2 THIRION LOU
3 LE BARS ANTOINE
4 SANNA MICHAEL
5 BILLOUE FLORIAN
6 HERLICQ SAM
7 DELILLE FERDINAND
8 SOULE QUENTIN
9 RIPAUX VALENTIN
10 TONNAIRE HUGO
11 VAUTRIN JULES
12 CABARET ARNAUD
13 BIDAULT JEROME
14 MULOT FLORENT

Femme / 655
Nom

1 COHENDET ANGELINE

2 FLORENT ANAELLE
3 LOPEZ CAROLINE
4 MASSERET JULIA

5 CHAMBRAUD ALYSSIA

6 CALATAYUD AMELIE
7 MACHINET AUDREY

8 DESVIGNES LAURANNE

Epreuve de pré-sélection olympique

INSEP, 19-20 décembre 2020

Club

CLERMONT

NANTEUIL LE HAUDOIN
DRAVEIL SENART
CLERMONT

RENNES

MOUANS SARTOUX
NIMES

NIMES

RIOM

DRAVEIL SENART
CLERMONT
COMPIEGNE

ISSY LES MOULINEAUX
DRAVEIL SENART

Club

BRIGNAIS
CHALLANS
MONCHY AU BOIS
TOURNEFEUILLE
ACHERES

NIMES

ARCIS SUR AUBE
ARCIS SUR AUBE

70M1 70M2
336 329
331 330
331 330
324 322
333 326
330 322
328 309
319 329
320 305
316 320
305 318
308 320
288 317
291 310
70M1 70M2
316 334
311 316
317 315
304 301
300 292
292 298
280 290
289 299

TOTAL
665
661
661
646
659
652
637
648
625
636
623
628
605
601

TOTAL
650
627
632
605
592
590
570
588

70M3 70M4
341 328
337 330
327 334
335 326
314 330
324 321
334 324
320 320
323 323
317 312
310 331
310 321
323 323
323 322
70M3 70M4
331 327
328 328
331 317
318 312
297 313
290 317
305 314
297 304
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TOTAL
669
667
661
661
644
645
658
640
646
629
641
631
646
645

TOTAL
658
656
648
630
610
607
619
601

SOMME
1334
1328
1322
1307
1303
1297
1295
1288
1271
1265
1264
1259
1251
1246

SOMME
1308
1283
1280
1235
1202
1197
1189
1189

10
62
59
58
50
56
46
49
37
39
28
44
33
40
40

10
50
43
37
36
25
27
25
20

20
14
19
20
22
14
17
11
14
11

14
12

16
12
12
14

14
10
10



